Mail by Type and Nationality of Operator July 2020

Tonnes

London Area Airports

GATWICK
HEATHROW
LUTON
STANSTED

Total London Area Airports

Other UK Airports

ABERDEEN
BELFAST INTERNATIONAL
EAST MIDLANDS INTERNATIONAL
EDINBURGH
EXETER
GLASGOW
INVERNESS
ISLAY
ISLES OF SCILLY (ST.MARYS)
KIRKWALL
LANDS END (ST JUST)
TIREE
Total Other UK Airports

Total All Reporting UK Airports

Non UK Reporting Airports

ALDERNEY
GUERNSEY
ISLE OF MAN
JERSEY
Total Non UK Reporting Airports
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84
4643
100
1657
6484

191
1182
1643
2086

319

99

21

21

5582

12 066

237
144
182
571

Scheduled Services

>

UK

<--- Operators --->

Set Down

525

526

653
699
1217

2598

3124

149
157

Picked Up

985

986

427
943
870

15

2270

3 256

33
41

Other EU
<--- Operators --->

Set Down

51
280

331

102

433

Picked Up

15
110
100

225

226

Other Overseas
<--- Operators --->

Set Down

906

909

909

Picked Up

13
1500

1513

1513

Charter Flights

Table 16

>

UK
<--- Operators --->

Set Down Picked Up

21 197
624 1032
645 1229
148 43
156 164
75 24
3 -
381 230
1027 1459
95 135

95 135

Other EU
<--- Operators --->

Set Down

84

84

Picked Up

60

60

Other Overseas
<--- Operators --->

Set Down

45

45

45

Picked Up

71

71

71
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